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SOFTWARES (EXPORTS) LTD
Schedule as on 31/03/2016

No of Snires %

93 0.4941
48261 25.6402

14.5574
I J . U C J V 3752982 6.7289
1.7851 491 50093 88.1237

18822 100.0000

Amount (Rs, %qge  _
5 . 1 4 7 4

51 to 100
101 to 150
151 to250

501 to 1000
1001 to 2000

5001 to 10000

Distribution Schedule as on 31/03 t2016'

8 5 . 1 6 ' 1 0
7.1140 1  1569320
3 . 6 1 8 1 10s84090i  1  9515

? 5646280 1.0123
0.5472i 3800000 0.6813
0.6269 5630130 .1.0095

50001 to '100000
163 0 .8660
173i  0 .9191

5001 to 10000
10001 to 20000

40001 to 50000



r-EE &'NEE SOFTIVARES (EXPORTS) LTD
Shareholding Summary as on 31/03/2016
Form No of Rdcords No of Shares
PHYSICAL
NSDL
CDSL
TOTAL

9107 1762678
48043705

5967617
55774000

6760
2955

18822

g

i;i


